Lodi High School Code – 051441
2020-2021 SAT Schedule
Register at sat.org/register
	Test Date
	Registration Deadline
	Late Registration Deadline (extra fee)

	August 29, 2020
	July 31, 2020
	August 18, 2020

	September 26, 2020
	August 26, 2020
	September 15, 2020

	October 03, 2020
	September 04, 2020
	September 22, 2020

	November 07, 2020
	October 07, 2020
	October 27, 2020

	December 05, 2020
	November 05, 2020
	November 24, 2020

	March 13, 2021
	February 12, 2021
	March 02, 2021

	May 08, 2021
	April 08, 2021
	April 27, 2021

	June 05, 2021
	May 06, 2021
	May 26, 2021


2020-2021 ACT Schedule
Register at act.org
	Test Date
	Registration Deadline
	Late Registration Deadline (extra fee)

	September 12, 13, 19
	August 14
	August 15 - 28

	October 10, 17, 24, 25
	September 17
	September 18 - 25

	December 12, 2020
	November 06
	November 07 - 20

	February 06, 2021
	January 08
	January 09 - 15

	April 17, 2021
	March 12
	March 13 - 26

	June 12, 2021
	May 07
	May 08 - 21

	July 17, 2021
	June 18
	June 19 - 25



Lodi High Counselors
[bookmark: _GoBack]       Rosa Campa (A-C) rcampa@lodiusd.net
Michelle Cortez (D-Hern) mcortez@lodiusd.net
Nicole Rosado (Herr-Moo) nrosado@lodiusd.net
Irene Guerin (Mor-Sana) iguerin@lodiusd.net
  Ivan Tunnell (Sanc-Z) itunnell@lodiusd.net

Lisa Speer (College & Career Advisor)   lspeer@lodiusd.net
 




 
